DLRG LV Nordrhein und Westfalen

Kaderliste 2016

LANDESKADER Perspektivkader

Ak 13/14 Jahrgang 2002 + 2003

Ak 15/16 Jahrgang 2000 + 2001

Ak 17/18 Jahrgang 1998 + 1999

Kathrin Lindenbuf3 (Borken)
Gian-Luca Totaro (Homberg)

Nina Holt (Erkelenz)

Ilva Hovemann (Emsdetten)

Alina Peitzmeyer (Bad Winnenberg)

Loreen Quinke (Langenberg)
Andrea Eling (Ascheberg-Herbern)
Franziska Masmeier (Verl)

Klara Dittmar (Borken)

Linus Heethey (Verl)

Marie Brunsmann (Lette)

Luisa Wies (Lette)

Luca Muller (Gutersloh)

Kim Sicking (Ascheberg-Herbern)

Hanna Schirkmann (Ascheberg-Herbern)
Jonas von Werne (Schwerte)

Jan-Josef Diermann (Rheda-Wiedenbriick)
Celina Seidel (Rheurdt)

Mirja Hovemann (Emsdetten)

19

= NR 25
= WE 51

56

Stand: 14.01.2016

Jahrgang 2002 + 2003

Ida Bruggemann (Reken)

Alina Chwesiuk (Gelsenkirchen-Buer)
Erik Muller (Gutersloh)

Torge Christel (Rheindahlen)
Charline Seidel (Rheurdt)

Simon Radtke (Aldenhoven)

Felix Hatzold (Wesseling)

Maike Heitzer (Hochneukirch)

Tim Iwanowski (Gelsenkirchen-Buer)

Jahrgang 2000 + 2001

Kirsten Hense (Alpen)

Milena Kleine (Harsewinkel)

Ann Christin Burger (Bad Wiinnenberg)
Joline Gidion (Rheda-Wiedenbriick)
Paula Harnisch (Goch)

Lina Molders (Rheurdt)

Simon Laufkétter (Bad Winnenberg)
Ishague Rahmatullah (Homberg)
Fabian Pungg

Rabea Westerhoff (Goch)

Ayshe Mildenberger (Goch)

Helena Liebich (Ennigerloh)

Jahrgang 1998 + 1999

Katja WeilRphal (Ascheberg-Herbern)
Noah Meiertoberens (Gutersloh)
Nils Pickhardt (Bad Wiinnenberg)
Julia Kristin Lalla (Beckum-Lippetal)
Sophie Rokitta (Bedburg)
Alexander Purcel (Goch)

Stefanie Stuch (Bonn)

Theresa Koch (Goch)

Fabian Thumm (Bruhl)

Ylva Rosenau (Langenberg)

Jan Robins (Kleve)

Lukas vom Eyser (Bonn)

Lena Ralimann (Beckum-Lippetal)
Ricco Miller (Hochneukirch)

Adrian Bierewitz (Hochneukirch)
Corinna Clemens (Bedburg)
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Im DLRG-Bundeskader werden folgende Athleten
aus Nordrhein und Westfalen gefthrt:

Kai-Uwe Schirmer
Kerstin Lange
Jasmin Dziuron
Kirsten Luhr

Mona Pawelzik
Malin Thorwesten
David Laufkotter
Daniel Roggenland
Tom Schwegmann
Anil Sezen
Christian Watermann
Sophia Bauer
Alena Heinrichsmeier
Jannike Jungclaus
Marc Heisel
Robert Ortmann
Clara Steinberg
Michael Batzel
Jule Strotkdtter
Jannik Bowing
Christian Pape

Kim Joana Ridelstein
Joy Sanader
Stefan Kovacevic
Marco Hetfeld
Tristan Siggemann
Erik Siggemann
Astrid Brunsing
Niklas Stachelbeck
Julius Dresselhaus
Chantal Bernard
Samira Jaske

1988
1990
1993
1991
1990
1999
1997
1993
1994
1992
1994
1995
1996
1993
1996
1997
1999
1998
1999
1998
1998

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
1999
1999
2000
1999
1998
1999

Schlol3 Holte-Stukenbrock
Harsewinkel

Harsewinkel

Schwerte
Beckum-Lippetal
Ennigerloh

Schlol3 Holte-Stukenbrock
Harsewinkel

Schwerte
Beckum-Lippetal
Beckum-Lippetal
Langenberg
Harsewinkel
Gelsenkirchen-Buer
Gelsenkirchen-Buer
Ennigerloh
Gelsenkirchen-Buer
Beckum-Lippetal
Schwerte
Rheda-Wiedenbrtick

Bedburg
Borken
Schwerte
Lette

Verl

Verl
Ennigerloh
Verl
Gutersloh
Gelsenkirchen-Buer
Emsdetten
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